ClubName Date

Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019

Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019
Trained N/ 2/15/2019

Trial
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BHRegNo
BH-06719
BH-30059
BH-12522
BH-01339
BH-04647
BH-32942
BH 09913
BH-04156
BH-01193
BH-02063
BH-13871
BH-02071

BH-36830
BH-12522
BH 09913
BH-28564
BH-13871
BH-00482
BH-22095
BH-32942
BH-30059
BH-01193
BH-30266
BH-21206

BH-24976°

BH-04156
BH-03837
BH-06719
BH-14138
BH-04647
BH-24808
BH-02071
BH-02070

BHName

Reynard Remington Steele
Shake your Tayl
Mousemoor Contessa
Bella Vista's Up the Ante
Arrow v.d. Kristaquelle
Sundog

Bentley

Laney Star

Jetta's Kingfisher

TeBrat Truly Scrumptious
Diablesse Annie
Sazbrat-Coolmor All In

Oxlee

Mousemoor Contessa
Bentley

Diablesse Corazon Manda
Diablesse Annie
Mousemoor Whoopie
Mousemoor Blizzard
Sundog

Shake your Tayl

Jetta's Kingfisher
Tumbling Run's IndaBelle
Flint Hill's Crimson Sooner
Peanut UC's Fluffernutter
Laney Star

Nakiti's Life in the Fast Lane

Reynard Remington Steele
Reynard Devious Dexter
Arrow v.d. Kristaquelle
Haywire's Rapid Fire
Sazbrat-Coolmor All In
Byers All In Fix Bayonets

BH-352-61 Byers Ladybird Johnson

BH-23386 Clinch Mtn Captain Talk 2-It

CallName Owners

Remi
Taylor
Contessa
Bet
Jager
Sundog
Bentley
Star
Fish
Truly
Annie
lke

Oxlee
Contessa
Bentley
Corazon
Annie
Whoopie
Blizzard
Sundog
Taylor
Fish
Abby
Sooner
Peanut
Star
Payton
Remi
Dexter
Jager
Gatlyn
lke
Bayonet
Ladybird
Captain

Friday Trial 1

Lisa Decker Master
Jill Hallam-Mille Master
Natalene Lamn Master
Melissa Grahar Master
Melissa Grahar Master
Nancy Julia Master
Joan Dandy  Master
Rayann Bullock Master
Suzanne White Master
Bridget McAlist Master
Leila Anichini Master
Talia Byers Master

Janet Walter  Crazy 8s

Natalene Lamn Crazy 8s
Joan Dandy  Crazy 8s
Leila Anichini Crazy 8s
Leila Anichini Crazy 8s

Jackie Goodricl Crazy 8s
Jackie Goodricl Crazy 8s
Nancy Julia Crazy 8s
Jill Hallam-Mille Crazy 8s
Suzanne White Crazy 8s
Suzanne White Crazy 8s
Suzanne White Crazy 8s
Susan Edwards Crazy 8s
Rayann Bullock Crazy 8s

Gwen Carr Crazy 8s
Lisa Decker  Crazy 8s
Lisa Decker  Crazy 8s

Melissa Grahar Crazy 8s
Melissa Grahar Crazy 8s

Talia Byers Crazy 8s
Talia Byers Crazy 8s
Talia Byers Crazy 8s

Vicky Church Crazy 8s

Page 1

ActualClas A/B
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Height JudgeName
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Talia Byes
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
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40 Natalene Lamming
0 Talia Byers
40 Natalene Lamming
0 Natalene Lamming
80 Natalene Lamming
20 Natalene Lamming
0 Natalene Lamming
30 Natalene Lamming
10 Natalene Lamming
40 Natalene Lamming
0 Natalene Lamming
0 Natalene Lamming
30 Natalene Lamming
40 Natalene Lamming
50 Natalene Lamming
60 Natalene Lamming
20 Natalene Lamming
0 Natalene Lamming
0 Natalene Lamming
40 Natalene Lamming
0 Natalene Lamming
10 Natalene Lamming
0 Natalene Lamming

QNQ
Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Pass
Fail
Pass
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Time

3.03:97
4.30:00

3.47:37
3.38:34
3.50:26
4.30:25
4.09:26

3.52:34

Placement ClassID
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ClubName

Trained N/ Talented Canin
Trained N/ Talented Canin
Trained N/ Talented Canin
Trained N/ Talented Canin
Trained N/ Talented Canin
Trained N/ Talented Canin
Trained N/ Talented Canin
Trained N/ Talented Canin
Trained N/ Talented Canin
Trained N/ Talented Canin
Trained N/ Talented Canin

Trained N/ Talented Canin
Trained N/ Talented Canin
Trained N/ Talented Canin
Trained N/ Talented Canin
Trained N/ Talented Canin
Trained N/ Talented Canin
Trained N/ Talented Canin
Trained N/ Talented Canin
Trained N/ Talented Canin
Trained N/ Talented Canin
Trained N/ Talented Canin
Trained N/ Talented Canin
Trained N/ Talented Canin
Trained N/ Talented Canin
Trained N/ Talented Canin
Trained N/ Talented Canin
Trained N/ Talented Canin
Trained N/ Talented Canin

Date

2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019

2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019

Trial BHRegNo

2 BH-06719
2 BH-30059
2 BH-32942
2 BH-01339
2 BH-04647
2 BH-04156
2 BH-01193
2 BH-01000
2 BH-02063
2 BH-13871
2 BH-02071

2 BH-28564
2 BH-13871
2 BH-00482
2 BH-22095
2 BH-32942
2 BH-30059
2 BH-01193
2 BH-30266
2 BH-21206

2 BH-24976"

2 BH-04156
2 BH-03837
2 BH-06719
2 BH-14138
2 BH-24808
2 BH-02070

BHName

Reynard Remington Steele
Shake your Tayl

Sundog

Bella Vista's Up the Ante
Arrow v.d. Kristaquelle
Laney Star

Jetta's Kingfisher
Trevorwood Hope for Clear Skies
TeBrat Truly Scrumptious
Diablesse Annie
Sazbrat-Coolmor All In

Diablesse Corazon Manda
Diablesse Annie
Mousemoor Whoopie
Mousemoor Blizzard
Sundog

Shake your Tayl

Jetta's Kingfisher
Tumbling Run's IndaBelle
Flint Hill's Crimson Sooner
Peanut UC's Fluffernutter
Laney Star

Nakiti's Life in the Fast Lane
Reynard Remington Steele
Reynard Devious Dexter
Haywire's Rapid Fire
Byers All In Fix Bayonets

2 BH-352-61 Byers Ladybird Johnson

2 BH 09913

Bentley

CallName
Remi
Taylor
Sundog
Bet
Jager
Star
Fish
Claire
Truly
Annie
ke

Corazon
Annie
Whoopie
Blizzard
Sundog
Taylor
Fish
Abby
Sooner
Peanut
Star
Payton
Remi
Dexter
Gatlyn
Bayonet
Ladybird
Bentley

Friday Trial 2

Owners ActualClass
Lisa Decker Master A
Jill Hallam-Mille Master A
Nancy Julia Master B
Melissa Grahar Master B
Melissa Grahar Master B
Rayann Bullock Master B
Suzanne White Master B
Lori Taylor Master B
Bridget McAlist Master B
Leila Anichini Master B
Talia Byers Master B
Leila Anichini Crazy 8s
Leila Anichini Crazy 8s

Jackie Goodricl Crazy 8s
Jackie Goodricl Crazy 8s
Nancy Julia Crazy 8s
Jill Hallam-Mille Crazy 8s
Suzanne White Crazy 8s
Suzanne White Crazy 8s
Suzanne White Crazy 8s
Susan Edwards Crazy 8s
Rayann Bullock Crazy 8s

Gwen Carr Crazy 8s
Lisa Decker  Crazy 8s
Lisa Decker  Crazy 8s
Melissa Grahar Crazy 8s
Talia Byers Crazy 8s
Talia Byers Crazy 8s
Joan Dandy Crazy 8s

Page 2

Height JudgeName
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
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0 Natalene Lamming
100 Natalene Lamming
0 Natalene Lamming
40 Natalene Lamming
40 Natalene Lamming
60 Natalene Lamming
20 Natalene Lamming
10 Natalene Lamming
10 Natalene Lamming
50 Natalene Lamming
60 Natalene Lamming
60 Natalene Lamming
50 Natalene Lamming
40 Natalene Lamming
30 Natalene Lamming
60 Natalene Lamming
30 Natalene Lamming
60 Natalene Lamming

QNQ
Pass
Fail
Fail
Pass
Fail
Pass
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
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Time
3.59:27

4.13:91
3.16:18
3.56:10
3.57:11

2.42:47
3.52:38

Plact ClassID
1.00
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ClubName

Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines

Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines

Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines

Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines

Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines

Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines
Trained N/ Talented Canines

Date

2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019

2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019

2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019

2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019

2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019

2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019

Trial

BHRegNo
BH-36710
BH-36830
BH-36181
BH-37538
BH-37541
BH-37132

BH-30059
BH-18808
BH-12522
BH-01339
BH-04647
BH-25044
BH-06719
BH-04156
BH-01193
BH-04897
BH-02063
BH-02071
BH-13871
BH-01000
BH16035

BH-36710
BH-33371
BH-35832
BH-36830
BH-36181
BH-37132
BH-30266
BH-23386

BH-14138
BH-31424
BH-34431

BHName

Lyrical's | Need a Hero
Oxlee

Dreamchaser's Blue Avenger
Willa Vom Hazak

Cardi Vom Hazak
Quantum'’s Distant Traveler

Shake your Tayl

Loneacre's Shot in the Dark
Mousemoor Contessa

Bella Vista's Up the Ante
Arrow v.d. Kristaquelle
Barron

Reynard Remington Steele
Laney Star

Jetta's Kingfisher

Tumbling Run's Jaxon
TeBrat Truly Scrumptious
Sazbrat-Coolmor All In
Diablesse Annie
Trevorwood Hope for Clear Skies
Superiors Midnight Madness

Lyrical's | Need a Hero
Mousemoor Poco

Happy Hobbits' Hey Mr. Wilson
Oxlee

Dreamchaser's Blue Avenger
Quantum's Distant Traveler
Tumbling Run's IndaBelle
Clinch Mtn Captain Talk 2-It

Reynard Devious Dexter
Sky Acres Flight of Zinfandel

Terrena's Americone Dream of Marine

BH-352-61 Byers Ladybird Johnson

BH-34431
BH-21578

BH-24976"

BH-02070

BH-00482
BH-22095
BH-01557
BH-24808
BH-21206
BH-23403
BH-09637

BH-28564
BH-36830
BH-14138
BH-06719
BH-30059
BH-01193
BH-04897
BH-01557
BH-04156
BH-18808
BH-25044
BH-21578
BH-01339
BH-04647
BH-24808
BH-13871
BH-02071
BH-02070

Terrena's Americone Dream of Marine

Gypsy Spendor of the Mountain
Peanut UC's Fluffernutter
Byers All In Fix Bayonets

Mousemoor Whoopie
Mousemoor Blizzard

Bryn Lea's Let Freedom Ring
Haywire's Rapid Fire

Flint Hill's Crimson Sooner
Sazbrat Welcome to New York

Bella Vista's Evie Body Needs One?

Diablesse Corazon Manda
Oxlee

Reynard Devious Dexter
Reynard Remington Steele
Shake your Tayl

Jetta's Kingfisher

Tumbling Run's Jaxon

Bryn Lea's Let Freedom Ring
Laney Star

Loneacre's Shot in the Dark
Barron

Gypsy Spendor of the Mountain
Bella Vista's Up the Ante
Arrow v.d. Kristaquelle
Haywire's Rapid Fire
Diablesse Annie
Sazbrat-Coolmor All In

Byers All In Fix Bayonets

BH-352-61 Byers Ladybird Johnson

BH-17076
BH-17077
BH16035

BH-23386
BH-00482
BH-22095
BH-12522

Lightning Stikes Twice

LF Strictly Business
Superiors Midnight Madness
Clinch Mtn Captain Talk 2-It
Mousemoor Whoopie
Mousemoor Blizzard
Mousemoor Contessa

CallName Owners ActualClass
Arlington  Jody Brinley  Instinct

Oxlee Janet Walter  Instinct

Percy Robin Lord Instinct

Willa Kristin Ricketts Instinct

Cardi Susa Dannis  Instinct

Belka Denise Barrinac Instinct

Taylor Jill Hallam-Mille Master A
Gunner  Susan Churn  Master B
Contessa Natalene Lamn Master B

Bet Melissa Grahar Master B

Jager Melissa Grahar Master B

Barron Candice Popp Master B

Remi Lisa Decker ~ Master A

Star Ravann Bullock Master B

Fish Suzanne White Master B

Jaxon Claire Turo Master B

Truly Bridaet McAlist Master B

lke Talia Byers Master B

Annie Leila Anichini  Master B

Claire Lori Taylor Master B

Lilly Lauren Byrne Master B
Arlington  Jody Brinley  Novice A

Poco Natalene Lamm Novice A

Wilson Joan Esham  Novice A

Oxlee Janet Walter ~ Novice A

Percy Robin Lord Novice A

Belka Denise Barrinac Novice A

Abby Suzanne White Novice A
Captain  Vicky Church  Novice A

Dexter Lisa Decker Open A

Zin Cheryl McMillar Open A

Boo Deb Hanna Open A
Ladybird  Talia Byers Open A

Boo Deb Hanna Open A

Gypsy Rhonda Robins Open B
Peanut Susan Edwards Open B
Bayonet  Talia Byers Open B
Whoopie Jackie Goodricl Senior A
Blizzard  Jackie Goodricl Senior A
Philadelph Jody Brinley ~ Senior A

Gatlyn Melissa Grahar Senior A
Sooner  Suzanne White Senior A
Enchanaec Bridaet McAlist Senior A
Evelyn Jennifer Nowak Senior B
Corazon Leila Amichini Crazy 8s Kim Loar
Oxlee Janet Walter  Crazy 8s Kim Loar
Dexter Lisa Decker Crazy 8s Kim Loar
Remi Lisa Decker Crazy 8s Kim Loar
Taylor Jill Hallam-Mille Crazy 8s  Kim Loar
Fish Suzanne White Crazy 8s Kim Loar
Jaxon Claire Turo Crazy 8s Kim Loar
Philadelph Jody Brinley ~ Crazy 8s Kim Loar
Star Ravann Bullock Crazy 8s  Kim Loar
Gunner  Susan Churn  Crazy 8s Kim Loar
Barron Candice Popp Crazy 8s Kim Loar
Gypsy Rhonda Robins Crazy 8s  Kim Loar
Bet Melissa Grahar Crazy 8s Kim Loar
Jager Melissa Grahar Crazy 8s Kim Loar
Gatlyn Melissa Grahar Crazy 8s Kim Loar
Annie Leila Anichini  Crazy 8s Kim Loar
lke Talia Byers Crazy 8s Kim Loar
Bayonet  Talia Byers Crazy 8s Kim Loar
Ladybird  Talia Byers Crazy 8s Kim Loar
Bolt Chris Eicher ~ Crazy 8s Kim Loar
McGyver Chris Eicher ~ Crazy 8s Kim Loar
Lilly Lauren Byrne Crazy 8s Kim Loar
Captain  Vicky Church  Crazy 8s Kim Loar
Whoopie Jackie Goodricl Crazy 8s Kim Loar
Blizzard ~ Jackie Goodricl Crazy 8s  Kim Loar
Contessa Natalene Lammr Crazy 8s  Talia Bvers

Height
S
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Saturday Trial 1

JudgeName QNQ
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammil Pass
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Fail

Kim Loar Fail
Kim Loar Fail
Talia Byers Fail
Kim Loar Fail
Kim Loar Fail
Kim Loar Pass
Kim Loar Pass
Kim Loar Pass
Kim Loar Fail
Kim Loar Fail
Kim Loar Fail
Kim Loar Fail
Kim Loar Pass
Kim Loar Fail
Kim Loar Pass

Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammil Pass
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammil Pass
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammil Pass
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Fail

Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammil Pass
Natalene Lammii Fail

Natalene Lammil Pass
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Fail
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Page 3

Time

2.59:12 1
3.58:0¢ 2
3.47:5¢ 1
2.52:44 1
3.46:7¢ 2
124720
0.46:8¢ 1
1.26:18 2
Fail

Fail

1.13:88 1
3.10:5¢ 1

Placen ClassID
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Saturday Trial 2

ClubName Date Trial BHRegNo BHName CallName Owners ActualClass Height JudgeName QNQ Time Placer
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-18808 Loneacre's Shot in the Dark Gunner  Susan Churn  Master B S Kim Loar Fail
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-12522 Contessa Contessa Natalene Lammr Master B S Kim Loar Fail
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-01339 Bella Vista's Up the Ante Bet Melissa Grahan Master B S Kim Loar Fail
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-04647 Arrow v.d. Kristaquelle Jager Melissa Grahan Master B S Kim Loar Fail
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-04156 Laney Star Star Rayann Bullock Master B M Kim Loar Pass 3.19:08 1
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-01193 Jetta's Kingfisher Fish Suzanne White Master B L Kim Loar Fail
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-04897 Tumbling Run's Jaxon Jaxon Claire Turo Master B L Kim Loar Fail
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-02063 TeBrat Truly Scrumptious Truly Bridget McAlistc Master B L Kim Loar Fail
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-02071 Sazbrat-Coolmor All In lke Talia Byers Master B L Kim Loar Fail
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-01000 Trevorwood Hope for Clear Skies Claire Lori Taylor Master B L Kim Loar Fail
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-25044 Barron Barron Candice Popp Master B S Kim Loar Fail
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-30059 Shake your Tayl Taylor Jill Hallam-Mille Master A L Kim Loar Fail
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-06719 Reynard Remington Steele Remi Lisa Decker Master B S Kim Loar Fail
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-13871 Diablesse Annie Annie Leila Anichini Master B L Kim Loar Pass 3.03:75 1
BH16035 Superiors Midnight Madness Lilly Lauren Byrne Master B L Kim Loar Pass 4.27:81 3
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-36710 Lyrical's | Need a Hero Arlington Jody Brinley  Novice A S Natalene Lammii Pass
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-33371 Mousemoor Poco Poco Natalene Lamn Novice A S Natalene Lammit Fail
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-35832 Happy Hobbits' Hey Mr. Wilson Wilson Joan Esham  Novice A M Natalene Lammit Fail
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-36830 Oxlee Oxlee Janet Walter  Novice A L Natalene Lammit Pass 1.10:24 2
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-36181 Dreamchaser's Blue Avenger Percy Robin Lord Novice A L Natalene Lammit Fail
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-30266 Tumbling Run's IndaBelle Abby Suzanne White Novice A L Natalene Lammit Pass 1.29:14
Trained N/ Talented Canit 2/16/2019 2 BH-37132 Quantum's Distant Traveler Belka Denise Barringe Novice A L Natalene Lammit Pass 1.05:72 1
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-23386 Clinch Mtn Captain Talk 2-It Captain ~ Vicky Church  Novice A L Natalene Lammii Fail
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-37541 Cardi Vom Hazak Cardi Susa Dannis  Novice A L Natalene Lammii Fail
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-37538 Willa Vom Hazak Willa Kristin Ricketts Novice A L Natalene Lammit Fail
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-14138 Reynard Devious Dexter Dexter Lisa Decker Open A M Natalene Lammii Fail 1
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-21578 Gypsy Spendor of the Mountain Gypsy Rhonda Robins Open A M Natalene Lammit Fail 1
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-31424 Sky Acres Flight of Zinfandel Zin Cheryl McMillar Open A L Natalene Lammii Fail 1
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-30228 Stony Creeks Herr Maddox Frankie = Frank N' Si Sunny Simpsor Open A L Natalene Lammit Fail 1
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-352-61 Byers Ladybird Johnson Ladybird Talia Byers Open A L Natalene Lammii Fail 1
BH-24976" Peanut UC's Fluffernutter Peanut Susan Edwards Open B M Natalene Lammit Fail 2
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-28564 Diablesse Corazon Manda Corazon Leila Anichini  Open B L Natalene Lammii Fail 2
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-02070 Byers All In Fix Bayonets Bayonet Talia Byers Open B L Natalene Lammit Fail 2
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-34431 Terrena's Americone Dream of Marine Boo Deb Hanna Open A L Natalene Lammii Fail 2
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-22095 Mousemoor Blizzard Blizzard  Jackie Goodrict Senior A S Natalene Lammii Pass 2.58:93 1
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-01557 Bryn Lea's Let Freedom Ring Philadelphi Jody Brinley  Senior A S Natalene Lammii Fail
Trained N/ Talented Canir 2/16/2019 2 BH-24808 Haywire's Rapid Fire Gatlyn Melissa Grahan Senior A S Natalene Lammit Fail
BH-21206 Flint Hill's Crimson Sooner Sooner Suzanne White Senior A L Natalene Lammit Fail
BH-23403 Sazbrat Welcome to New York Enchangec Bridget McAlistt Senior A L Natalene Lammit Fail
BH-09637 Bella Vista's Evie Body Needs One? Evelyn Jennifer Nowak Senior B S Natalene Lammii Fail
BH-00482 Mousemoor Whoopie Whoopie Jackie Goodrict Senior B S Natalene Lammit Fail
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ClubName Date

Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019

Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019

Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019

Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019

Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019

Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019
Trained N' 2/17/2019

Trial

BHReaNo BHName

BH-36710 Lvrical's | Need a Hero
BH-36169 Yondell Dandy Dinkv Do
BH-36174 Giardina's Gracie

BH-25044 Barron

BH-01339 Bella Vista's Up the Ante
BH-04647 Arrow v.d. Kristaquelle
BH-04156 Laney Star

BH-01193 Jetta's Kingfisher
BH-04897 Tumblina Run's Jaxon
BH-02063 TeBrat Truly Scrumptious

BH-18214
BH-32942
BH-13871
BH-20897
BH-06719
BH16035

BH-02071
BH-12522

BH-36710
BH-36830
BH-36181
BH-30266
BH-28724
BH-23386
BH-36169
BH-36174

BH-35846
BH-09637
BH-00482
BH-22095
BH-01557
BH-24808
BH-16484
BH-21206
BH-23403
BH-16484

BH-34431
BH-30228
BH-16483
BH-02070
BH-16483

Zrules Extreme Dream Wild-Thina
Sundog

Diablesse Annie

Nitani Never Lose Hope

Revnard Reminaton Steele
Superiors Midnight Madness
Sazbrat-Coolmor All In
Mousemoor Contessa

Lyrical's | Need a Hero
Oxlee

Dreamchaser's Blue Avenaer
Tumbling Run's IndaBelle
Bella Luna von der Schwarz
Clinch Mtn Captain Talk 2-It
YYondell Dandy Dinky Do
Giardina's Gracie

EJ's Splash MS

Bella Vista's Evie Bodv Needs One?
Mousemoor Whoopie

Mousemoor Blizzard

Bryn Lea's Let Freedom Ring
Havwire's Rapid Fire

Was-land's One Particular Harbor
Flint Hill's Crimson Sooner

Sazbrat Welcome to New York
Waz-lands One Particular Harbot

Terrena's Americone Dream of Marin
Stony Creeks Herr Maddox Frankie
Reaaie MO Price of Waz-land

Bvers All In Fix Bayonets

Reaaiemo Prince of Was-land

BH-352-61 Bvers Ladybird Johnson

BH-21578
BH-14138
BH-29691
BH-24976

BH-36830
BH-00482
BH-22095
BH-14138
BH-06719
BH-32942
BH-20897
BH-01193
BH-04897
BH-30266
BH-21206
BH-01557
BH-04156
BH-36169
BH-25044
BH-21578
BH-36174
BH-12522
BH-01339
BH-04647
BH-24808
BH-29691
BH-18214
BH-28564
BH-13871
BH-02070

Gvpsvy Spendor of the Mountain
Reynard Devious Dexter
Loneacre's Dream a Little Dream
Peanut UC's Fluffernutter

Oxlee

Mousemoor Whoobpie
Mousemoor Blizzard

Revnard Devious Dexter
Reynard Remington Steele
Sundoa

Nitani Never Lose Hope

Jetta's Kinafisher

Tumbling Run's Jaxon
Tumblina Run's IndaBelle

Flint Hill's Crimson Sooner
Brvn Lea's Let Freedom Rina
Laney Star

YYondell Dandy Dinky Do
Barron

Gvpsvy Spendor of the Mountain
Giardina's Gracie

Mousemoor Contessa

Bella Vista's Up the Ante

Arrow v.d. Kristaauelle
Haywire's Rapid Fire
Loneacre's Dream a Little Dream
Zrules Extreme Dream Wild-Thing
Diablesse Corazon Manda
Diablesse Annie

Bvers All In Fix Bavonets

BH-352-61 Bvers Ladybird Johnson

BH16035

Superiors Midniaht Madness

CallName Owners ActualClass
Arlington  Jody Brinley  Instinct
Cooper  Kimberly Mcale Novice A
Gracie Cecily Giardina Novice A
Barron Candice Popp Master M
Bet Melissa Grahai Master B
Jager Melissa Grahai Master B
Star Ravann Bullocl Master B
Fish Suzanne White Master B
Jaxon Claire Turo Master B
Truly Bridget McAlist Master B
Wilder Denise Baker Master A
Sundog  Nancy Julia ~ Masters B
Annie Leila Anichini Masters B
Hope Sharon Hagert Masters A
Remi Lisa Decker ~ Masters B
Lilly Lauren Byme Master B
lke Talia Bvers Master B
Contessa Natalene Lamn Master B
Arlington  Jodv Brinley  Novice A
Oxlee Janet Walter  Novice A
Percv Robin Lord Novice A
Abby Suzanne White Novice A
Bella Kathv Sanders' Novice ~ A
Captain  Vicky Church Novice A
Cooper  Kimberly Mcale Novice A
Gracie Cecily Giardina Novice A
Splash  Nancy Julia  Senior A
Evelvn Jennifer Nowal Senior B
Whoopie Jackie Goodric Senior B
Blizzard ~ Jackie Goodric Senior A
Philadelph Jody Brinley  Senior A
Gatlvn Melissa Grahai Senior A
Reqgie  Kay Waslohn  Senior A
Sooner  Suzanne White Senior A
Enchange: Bridaet McAlist Senior A

Kav Wislohn  Senior A
Boo DebHanna  Open A
Frank N' S Sunny Simpso1 Open A
Reaadie  Kay Waslohn  Open A
Bavonet  Talia Byers Open B
Prince Kayv Wislohn  Open A
Ladybird  Talia Byers Open A
Gvpsy Rhonda Robins Open A
Dexter Lisa Decker ~ Open A
Lit'l Bit Denise Baker Open A
Peanut  Susan Edward: Open B
Oxlee Janet Walter ~ Crazy 8s Natalene L
whoopie  Jackie Goodric Crazy 8s Natalene L
Blizzard ~ Jackie Goodric Crazy 8s Natalene L
Dexter Lisa Decker ~ Crazy 8s Natalene L
Remi Lisa Decker ~ Crazy 8s Natalene L
Sundoa  Nancv Julia  Crazv8s Natalene L
Hope Sharon Hagert Crazy 8s Natalene L
Fish Suzanne White Crazy 8s Natalene L
Jaxon Claire Turo Crazy 8s Natalene L
Abby Suzanne White Crazy 8s Natalene L
Sooner  Suzanne White Crazy 8s  Natalene L
Philadelph Jody Brinley ~ Crazv 8s Natalene L
Star Ravann Bullocl Crazy 8s  Natalene L
Cooper  Kimberly Mcale Crazv 8s Natalene L
Barron Candice Popp Crazy 8s Natalene L
Gvpsy Rhonda Robins Crazy 8s Natalene L
Gracie Cecily Giardina Crazy 8s Natalene L
Contessa Natalene Lamn Crazv 8s Talia Bver:
Bet Melissa Grahai Crazy 8s Natalene L
Jaaer Melissa Grahai Crazy 8s Natalene L
Gatlyn Melissa Grahai Crazy 8s Natalene L
Lit' Bit Denise Baker Crazy 8s Natalene L
Wilder Denise Baker Crazy 8s Natalene L
Corazon Leila Anichini Crazv 8s Natalene L
Annie Leila Anichini Crazy 8s Natalene L
Bavonet Talia Bvers Crazv 8s Natalene L
Ladybird  Talia Byers Crazy 8s Natalene L
Lilly Lauren Bvme Crazy 8s Natalene L

Heiaht

DrOOrCrOOrFrZOO0 ZTZO

ICrCOOOOO0n Zgrrrrro

Tozzrzrzro

JudaeName
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar

Natalene Lammi
Natalene Lammi
Natalene Lammi
Natalene Lammi
Natalene Lammi
Natalene Lammi
Natalene Lammi
Natalene Lammi
Natalene Lammi
Natalene Lammi
Natalene Lammi
Natalene Lammi
Natalene Lammi
Natalene Lammi
Talia Bvers

Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
kim Loar

Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar

Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar
Kim Loar

Qana
Pass
Fail
Fail

Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Fail
Pass
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail

Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail

Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Sunday Trial 1

Time

3.30:22
4.00:09
3.03:60

4.11:66
3.43:27
3.13:25
4.27:47

1.04:53

1.51:08
2.08:94
0.58:02
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ClubName Date

Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019

Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019

Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019

Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019
Trained N' Talented Car 2/17/2019

Trial

NMNNNPNDNNNDNNDNDNDNDNN

NNMNNNMNDNDNDN

NNDNNDNDNDNDNN

NMNNNNDNNDNDNDN

BHRegNo
BH-25044
BH-12522
BH-01339
BH-04647
BH-04156
BH-01193
BH-04897
BH-02063
BH-32942
BH-06719
BH-13871
BH-20897
BH16035

BH-02071

BH-36710
BH-33371
BH-36169
BH-36174
BH-36181
BH-30266
BH-28724

BH-14138
BH-29691

BHName

Barron

Mousemoor Contessa
Bella Vista's Up the Ante
Arrow v.d. Kristaquelle
Laney Star

Jetta's Kingfisher
Tumbling Run's Jaxon
TeBrat Truly Scrumptious
Sundog

Reynard Remington Steele
Diablesse Annie

Nitani Never Lose Hope
Superiors Midnight Madness
Sazbrat-Coolmor All In

Lyrical's | Need a Hero
Mousemoor Poco

Yondell Dandy Dinky Do
Giardina's Gracie
Dreamchaser's Blue Avenger
Tumbling Run's IndaBelle
Bella Luna von de Schwarz

Reynard Devious Dexter
Loneacre's Dream a Little Dream

BH-352-61 Byers Ladybird Johnson

BH-30228
BH-34431
BH-16483
BH-02070
BH-36830
BH-24976

BH-35846
BH-09637
BH-00482
BH-22095
BH-01557
BH-24808
BH-21206
BH-23403
BH-16484

Stony Creeks Herr Maddox Frankie

Terrena's Americone Dream of Marine Boo

Reggie MO Price of Waz-land
Byers All In Fix Bayonets
Oxlee

Peanut UC's Fluffernutter

EJ's Splash MS

Bella Vista's Evie Body Needs One?
Mousemoor Whoopie

Mousemoor Blizzard

Bryn Lea's Let Freedom Ring
Haywire's Rapid Fire

Flint Hill's Crimson Sooner

Sazbrat Welcome to New York
Was-land's One Particular Harbor

Sunday Trial 2

CallName Owners
Barron Candice Popp Master
Contessa Natalene Lammn Master
Bet Melissa Grahan Master

Jager Melissa Grahan Master
Star Rayann Bullock Master
Fish Suzanne White Master
Jaxon Claire Turo Master
Truly Bridget McAlistt Master
Sundog  Nancy Julia Masters
Remi Lisa Decker Masters
Annie Leila Anichini  Masters
Hope Sharon Hagerty Masters
Lilly Lauren Byrne Master
lke Talia Byers Master
Arlington Jody Brinley  Novice
Poco Natalene Lamn Novice
Cooper Kimberly Mcgla Novice
Gracie Cecily Giardina Novice
Percy Robin Lord Novice
Abby Suzanne White Novice
Bella Kathy Sandersc Novice
Dexter Lisa Decker Open
Lit'l Bit Denise Baker Open
Ladybird Talia Byers Open

Frank N' St Sunny Simpsor Open

Deb Hanna Open
Reggie Kay Waslohn  Open
Bayonet Talia Byers Open
Oxlee Janet Walter  Open
Peanut Susan Edwards Open
Splash Nancy Julia Senior
Evelyn Jennifer Nowak Senior
Whoopie Jackie Goodrict Senior
Blizzard ~ Jackie Goodrict Senior

Philadelphi Jody Brinley  Senior
Gatlyn Melissa Grahan Senior
Sooner Suzanne White Senior
Enchangec Bridget McAlist Senior
Reggie Kay Waslohn  Senior

Page 6

ActualClass

DT> TTOTOTDDEZ

W>WB>>>>>> >>>>>>>
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Height

rorronorreE20onnon

nNnrrononononoon

JudgeName QNQ
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Pass
Natalene Lammii Pass
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Absent
Natalene Lammii Pass
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Pass

Kim Loar Fail
Kim Loar Fail
Kim Loar Fail
Kim Loar Fail
Kim Loar Fail
Kim Loar Fail
Kim Loar Pass
Kim Loar Fail
Kim Loar Pass
Kim Loar Fail
Kim Loar Fail
Kim Loar Fail
Kim Loar Fail
Kim Loar Fail
Kim Loar Pass
Kim Loar Pass

Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Fail
Natalene Lammii Fail

Time

4.20:37
3.06:76

2.55:56

4.08:94

1.11:83

1.31:66

1.29:58
1.24:89

Placement ClassID
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	Friday Trial 1
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